Renewable
power
Anytime, Anywhere!
Ready to use
VERSION 2017.01Mobile Solar Generators
2
ENHANCED BATTERIES, PROPRIETARY CHARGE CONTROLLER - CEG’s proprietary batteries,

Unit
per
Crate
Crate
weight
(kg)
Crates
per 20'
Con-
tainer
Cells per
20' Con-
tainer
Length Width Height
kg lbs mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch
2-ETG-100 2 OPzV 100 100 12.8 28.7 105 4.13 208 8.19 393 15.5 2 24 352.2 45 1080
2-ETG-150 3 OPzV 150 150 15 33.1 105 4.13 208 8.19 393 15.5 2 24 405 41 984
2-ETG-200 4 OPzV 200 200 18 39.7 105 4.13 208 8.19 393 15.5 2 24 477 37 888
2-ETG-250 5 OPzV 250 250 22 48.5 126 4.96 208 8.19 393 15.5 2 24 573 30 720
2-ETG-300 6 OPzV 300 300 26 57.3 147 5.79 208 8.19 393 15.5 2 24 669 26 624
2-ETG-350 6 OPzV 350 350 29 63.9 147 5.79 208 8.19 509 20.0 2 24 741 24 576
2-ETG-420 6 OPzV 420 420 34 75.0 147 5.79 208 8.19 509 20.0 2 24 861 20 480
2-ETG-500 7 OPzV 490 500 39 86.0 168 6.61 208 8.19 509 20.0 2 24 981 18 432
2-ETG-600 6 OPzV 600 600 46 101 147 5.79 208 8.19 684 26.9 2 12 597 29 348
2-ETG-700 7 OPzV 700 700 54 126 193 7.60 212 8.35 684 26.9 4 8 477 30 240
2-ETG-800 8 OPzV 800 800 62 137 193 7.60 212 8.35 684 26.9 4 8 541 30 240
mm
SEC CATVENT
°C
Colour of